
NK HTGT

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT07
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

12 Bert Mets  1 -- 13 laps --Mini Cooper S 29:41.711 2:13.951 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT08
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

44 van Leenen-du Toy van Hees  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Cortina 30:08.130 2:13.925 10

69 Alex Korle  2 -- 12 laps --Lotus Cortina 29:22.561 2:19.502 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

289 Bijleveld-van der Ende  1 -- 14 laps --Ford Falcon 30:40.049 2:09.582 6

18 Roel Korsten 3.626 2 3.626Ford Mustang 30:43.675 2:08.937 4

24 Devis-Devis 6.373 3 9.999Ford Falcon 30:50.048 2:09.199 14

2 Carlo Hamilton  4 -- 13 laps --Ford Falcon 29:00.538 2:11.648 13

89 Frits Campagne  5 -- 8 laps --Ford Falcon Sprint 17:47.261 2:10.477 7

100 Cees Lubbers  6 -- 2 laps --Ford Falcon 5:03.528 2:19.647 1

Not Classif ied                    

10 Norbert Gross  EXC Ford Falcon Sprint

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS05
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

62 Jeff Moyes  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 30:27.144 2:27.253 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS06
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

90 Dennis Bron  1 -- 13 laps --MGA Twin Cam Coupé 29:53.180 2:14.009 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS08
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

32 Brian Lambert  1 -- 13 laps --Ginetta G4 29:07.733 2:10.630 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS09
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

42 Michel Lombard  1 -- 13 laps --Alpine A110 29:39.596 2:12.392 6

Chief Time KeepingSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:00.867  in lap  2  by nbr. 76 : Dav id Hart (AC Cobra)
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NK HTGT

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

142 Christian Wedel  1 -- 14 laps --Lotus Elan 29:11.277 2:03.537 2

45 Bob Stevens 0.340 2 0.340Lotus Elan 29:11.617 2:02.591 11

46 Jos Stevens 0.921 3 1.261Lotus Elan S2 29:12.538 2:02.538 11

21 Lars Bondesson 1:38.694 4 1:39.955Lotus Elan S2 30:51.232 2:09.301 12

22 Thomas Kargus 11.157 5 1:51.112Lotus Elan 31:02.389 2:07.548 10

356 Köhnen-Vos  6 -- 13 laps --Porsche 356C/1600 SC CoupÃ© 30:13.852 2:14.655 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill  1 -- 14 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 29:40.913 2:04.722 11

85 Mark Dols 10.157 2 10.157Marcos 1800 GT 29:51.070 2:04.627 11

63 Nico Zonneveld 58.000 3 1:08.157Morgan +4ss 30:49.070 2:09.797 5

65 Erwin van Lieshout  4 -- 13 laps --Porsche 911 29:07.061 2:11.781 5

103 van Gammeren-van Gammeren 15.138 5 15.138Porsche 911 29:22.199 2:12.505 7

72 Jochem Kentgens 12.980 6 28.118Morgan +4 SS 29:35.179 2:12.832 11

64 Egbert Kolvoort 27.096 7 55.214MGB 30:02.275 2:13.976 10

34 Barbara Lambert  8 -- 11 laps --MGB 30:36.314 2:41.215 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

76 David Hart  1 -- 14 laps --AC  Cobra 28:47.262 2:00.867 2

88 Alexander Schlüchter 46.689 2 46.689Lotus Elan 29:33.951 2:03.266 7

40 Niek van Gils 0.336 3 47.025TVR Griffith 29:34.287 2:03.254 2

112 Nykle J.F. Meijer 1:18.487 4 2:05.512Jaguar E-Type 30:52.774 2:10.222 12

52 Sautter-Newall 1.175 5 2:06.687Jaguar E-Type 30:53.949 2:07.926 12

48 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart 4.385 6 2:11.072Shelby Mustang GT350 30:58.334 2:09.824 7

19 Armand Adriaans  7 -- 13 laps --AC  Cobra 29:17.459 2:11.773 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500+
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

56 Georg Nolte  1 -- 12 laps --Bizzarini 29:56.432 2:21.355 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500-
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

124 Patrick Koel  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche 904/6 29:46.654 2:05.275 10

Car# 44, 18, 90, 72, 356, 85, 22 10 sec. penalty kleding niet conform
Car#48 10 sec. penalty kleding niet conform
Car#10 DQ Gevaarlijk rijgedrag
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